City of Napoleon Public Records Request

(Employee to complete for all requests)

Record to be: O] Viewed CMailed to: DALY NEWS

DFaxed to: D Picked Up

Specific Record(s) requested:
11/25/25 0530 HRS TO 11/26/25 0530 HOURS

NO REDACTIONS

Type of media requested: ] Paper Electronic [] Video Tape O Audio Tape

Request Received by: BLEAHY 11/26/25 0540
[date] [time]
Forwarded to:
[date] [time]
Record reviewed by: FH. m/ %’/ﬁ 1lr 2627 C3y=
[date] [time]
Request completed by: BLEAHY 11/26/25 0540
[date] [time]
DFaxing to:
|:| Personal delivery
DE-mail to:
DRegular mail

D Other:

I:IUnable to comply, record exempt under ORC 149.43 See explanation on following pages
DUnable to comply, Record does not exist or information insufficient to process request

DRecord has redactions under ORC 149.43 See explanation on following pages

Cost of copies provided and mailing:

I:l Paid in advance $ or,

Send payment to: NAPOLEON POLICE DEPARTMENT

(Department name here)

PO Box 151
Napoleon, Ohio 43545

(PD-195.7, Retention - 2yrs)
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POLICE

Daily News Report add Fire test

Napoleon Police

Chief Edward Legyg

t

Printed on November 26, 2025

CFS

NPD25-08979

NPD25-08980

NPD25-08981

NPD25-08982

NPD25-08984

NPD25-08985

NPD25-08986

NPD25-08987

NPD25-08988

NPD25-08989

NPD25-08990

NPD25-08991

NPD25-08992

NPD25-08993

NPD25-08994

NPD25-08995

NPD25-08996

NPD25-08997

NPD25-08998

NPD25-08999

Date/Time

11/25/25 06:35:24

11/25/25 09:47:54

11/25/25 10:30:18

11/25/25 11:55:42

11/26/25 14:37.55

11/25/25 14:39:256

11/25/25 15:19:33

11/25/25 15:44:03

11/25/25 17:45:43

11/25/25 18:59:24

11/25/25 19:14.28

11/25/25 19:14.52

11/25/25 19:20:46

11/25/25 22:13:30

11/25/25 22:14:12

11/25/25 22:25:05

11/25/25 22:31:43

11/25/25 23:17:14

11/26/25 00:51:50

11/26/25 01:05:02

Street

E RIVERVIEW AV

FREEDOM DR

MEADOWLARK LN

ROHM DR

INDEPENDENCE DR

DEVONSHIRE DR

EUCLID AV

W RIVERVIEW AV

CORDT

CAREY ST

BRIARHEATH AV

BRIARHEATH AV

WOOD DR

W RIVERVIEW AV

W RIVERVIEW AV

GLENWOOD AV

NORWOOD DR

SUTHERLAND AV

W MAUMEE AV

OAKWOOD AV

Call Type

ACCIDENT

FOLLOW UP

PAPER SERVICE

UNLOCK

UNLOCK

ANIMAL

DIS CONDUCT

HAZARD COND

MUTUAL AID -
FIRE/RESCUE

ANIMAL

PR

PROTECTION ORDER
VIOL

UNLOCK

DIRECTED PATROL

DIRECTED PATROL

DIRECTED PATROL

UNLOCK

UNLOCK

DIRECTED PATROL

DIRECTED PATROL

Call Details

2 VEH NON INJURY

JASON SHANK 45 YO OF NAPOLEON
SERVED SUMMONS TO COURT

DOG RETURNED TO OWNER

ZACHARY STRALL 29Y0 OF MCCLURE
CITED FOR DISORDERLY

WARNING ISSUED FOR PLACING
HAZARDOUS MATERIALS IN ROADWAY

MUTUAL AID WITH LIBERTY CENTER FD

DOG RETURNED TO OWNER

BASKETBALL GAME

WAYNE EICHER 41YO OF NAPOLEON
SERVED SUMMONS TO COURT FOR PO
VIO.
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CFsS Date/Time Street Call Type Call Details

NPD25-09000 11/26/25 01:41:44 INDEPENDENCE DR TRAFFIC STOP WARNING ISSUED FOR MARKED LANES

Total Records: 21
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