## City of Napoleon Public Records Request (Employee to complete for all requests)

Record to be: Viewed							
	Faxed to:			Picked Up			
Specific Record(s) requested: 11/25/25 0530 HRS TO 11/26/25 0530 HOURS							
NO REDACTIONS							
Type of media requested: ☐ Paper ☐ Electronic ☐ Video Tape ☐ Audio Tape							
Request Received b	0540 [time]						
Forwarded to:	[time]						
Record reviewed by	y: OHI. Chone	- Ju	[date] 11/26/21 [date]	[time]			
Request completed	by: BLEAHY		11/26/25 [date]	0540 [time]			
Faxing to:							
Personal deliver	ry						
E-mail to:							
Regular mail							
Other:							
Unable to comply, record exempt under ORC 149.43 See explanation on following pages							
Unable to comply, Record does not exist or information insufficient to process request							
Record has redactions under ORC 149.43 See explanation on following pages							
Cost of copies provided and mailing:							
Paid in advance	\$	or,					
Send payment to: NAPOLEON POLICE DEPARTMENT							
) I	(Department name here) PO Box 151 Napoleon, Ohio 43						



## Napoleon Police Department Chief Edward Legg

310 Gienwood Ave. OP.O. Box 151 Napoleon. Ohio 43545-0151 Phone: (419) 599-2810 OF for: (419) 599-7969 https://www.debumpdichart.com

Daily News Report add Fire test

Printed on November 26, 2025

CFS	Date/Time	Street	Call Type	Call Details
NPD25-08979	11/25/25 06:35:24	E RIVERVIEW AV	ACCIDENT	2 VEH NON INJURY
NPD25-08980	11/25/25 09:47:54	FREEDOM DR	FOLLOW UP	
NPD25-08981	11/25/25 10:30:18	MEADOWLARK LN	PAPER SERVICE	JASON SHANK 45 YO OF NAPOLEON SERVED SUMMONS TO COURT
NPD25-08982	11/25/25 11:55:42	ROHM DR	UNLOCK	
NPD25-08984	11/25/25 14:37:55	INDEPENDENCE DR	UNLOCK	
NPD25-08985	11/25/25 14:39:25	DEVONSHIRE DR	ANIMAL	DOG RETURNED TO OWNER
NPD25-08986	11/25/25 15:19:33	EUCLID AV	DIS CONDUCT	ZACHARY STRALL 29YO OF MCCLURE CITED FOR DISORDERLY
NPD25-08987	11/25/25 15:44:03	W RIVERVIEW AV	HAZARD COND	WARNING ISSUED FOR PLACING HAZARDOUS MATERIALS IN ROADWAY
NPD25-08988	11/25/25 17:45:43	CORDT	MUTUAL AID - FIRE/RESCUE	MUTUAL AID WITH LIBERTY CENTER FD
NPD25-08989	11/25/25 18:59:24	CAREY ST	ANIMAL	DOG RETURNED TO OWNER
NPD25-08990	11/25/25 19:14:28	BRIARHEATH AV	PR	BASKETBALL GAME
NPD25-08991	11/25/25 19:14:52	BRIARHEATH AV	PROTECTION ORDER VIOL	WAYNE EICHER 41YO OF NAPOLEON SERVED SUMMONS TO COURT FOR PO VIO.
NPD25-08992	11/25/25 19:20:46	WOOD DR	UNLOCK	
NPD25-08993	11/25/25 22:13:30	W RIVERVIEW AV	DIRECTED PATROL	
NPD25-08994	11/25/25 22:14:12	W RIVERVIEW AV	DIRECTED PATROL	
NPD25-08995	11/25/25 22:25:05	GLENWOOD AV	DIRECTED PATROL	
NPD25-08996	11/25/25 22:31:43	NORWOOD DR	UNLOCK	
NPD25-08997	11/25/25 23:17:14	SUTHERLAND AV	UNLOCK	
NPD25-08998	11/26/25 00:51:50	W MAUMEE AV	DIRECTED PATROL	
NPD25-08999	11/26/25 01:05:02	OAKWOOD AV	DIRECTED PATROL	

CFS	Date/Time	Street	Call Type	Call Details
NPD25-09000	11/26/25 01:41:44	INDEPENDENCE DR	TRAFFIC STOP	WARNING ISSUED FOR MARKED LANES

**Total Records: 21**